
GOUVY 2  OCTOBRE  2011

Pos No Gr/Cl Pilotes TIME LAPS GAP BEST

1 32 ./250 MAGEN JOHNNY/HUBIN ERIC 04:04:46.415 53 04:13.873
2 1 ./250 VAN ANACKER/PEFFER JOHAN 04:07:14.771 52 1 L 04:20.495
3 61 ./250 PAQUET JEREMY/GRANDJEAN VINCENT 04:10:00.159 52 02:45.388 04:28.010
4 6 ./250 BAILLEUX BERTRAND/HUYNEN FREDERIC 04:07:06.956 51 1 L 04:26.894
5 69 ./250 DE MARCO KEVIN/VIELLEVOYE KEVIN 04:07:17.891 51 00:10.935 04:25.183
6 48 ./250 MAZZONI BORIS/JAVAUX WILLIAM 04:05:13.861 49 2L 04:33.728
7 3 P&F/250 BRIXHE JOEL/BRIXHE JOEL 04:06:37.806 49 2 L 04:25.944
8 27 ./250 TELLER FABIAN/MEURENS ALEXIS 04:07:22.277 49 00:44.471 04:39.520
9 65 ./250 DEVLAMINCK YVES/VAN STIPPEN JULIEN 04:11:01.599 49 04:23.793 04:30.146

10 28 ./250 PETIT CHRISTOPHE/BONORIS DENIS 04:09:16.785 48 1 L 04:49.293
11 2 ./250 LEMAIRE CHRISTOPHE/MONFORT FABIAN 04:05:10.796 47 1 L 04:46.959
12 88 ./250 SCENINI PASCAL/AUTHELET CLEMENT 04:07:10.817 47 02:00.021 04:39.493
13 26 ./250 CLAES KEVIN/COLLIN STEHANE 04:08:08.085 47 02:57.289 04:48.837
14 9 ./250 SCHOONYANS/PANOZZO 04:09:25.489 47 04:14.693 04:46.220
15 71 ./250 GILLET MICKAEL/BOURG STEVE 04:05:21.765 45 2 L 04:56.250
16 55 P&F/250 MOTTARD RAYMOND/MOTTARD CEDRIC 04:07:01.851 45 01:40.086 04:59.122
17 49 ./250 CABU MICHAEL/LALOUX STEVE 04:07:06.053 45 01:44.288 04:55.986
18 20 ./250 SORLI ERIC/BEAUCLAIRE FREDDY 04:09:53.191 45 04:31.426 04:57.249
19 16 ./250 GREGOIRE ANTHONY/MICHAEL PIRSON 04:07:17.402 44 1 L 05:04.985
20 19 ./250 BLAISE SEBASTIEN/MAYERES JULIEN 04:09:14.653 44 01:57.251 05:01.348
21 13 ./250 HENROTIN MICHEL/BOULARD CEDRIC 04:11:16.956 44 03:59.554 05:01.462
22 18 ./250 DEHARD DAMIEN/WIRTZ GUSTAVE 04:06:29.918 42 2 L 04:38.845
23 42 ./250 VAN DEN BOSCH MARC/LORAND ARNAUD 04:05:53.000 41 1 L 05:13.231
24 44 ./250 GILLET KEVIN/THIRY JONATHAN 04:07:35.547 41 01:42.547 05:19.067
25 39 ./250 CHALON EMMANUEL/ARNAUTS JOHNNY 04:09:05.568 41 03:12.568 05:02.361
26 8 SOLO/250 THIENPONDT BENOIT 04:09:49.421 41 03:56.421 05:22.893
27 62 ./250 MARTIN ROGER/BAIRIN JEAN-LUC 04:07:51.380 40 1 L 05:04.397
28 35 ./250 DE VINCK OLIVIER/DE VINCK FRANCOIS 04:05:07.027 39 1 L 05:11.645
29 10 ./250 DUTROUX BERNARD/ISRAEL LAMAND 04:09:12.603 39 04:05.576 05:13.669
30 57 ./250 SLUSE VINCENT/GALLER FREDERIC 04:09:29.540 39 04:22.513 05:01.079
31 66 ./250 BLAISE CHRISTOPHE/ZEGHMOURI ANTHONY 04:06:44.451 38 1 L 05:07.803
32 53 SOLO/250 FRAIPONT ETIENNE 04:07:26.818 37 1 L 05:13.637
33 4 ./250 MONFORT DOMINIQUE/GABRIEL SEBASTIEN 03:23:23.074 35 2 L 04:56.700
34 23 SOLO/250 VAN HOFTRAETEN JOOST 03:20:22.429 34 1 L 05:21.551
35 34 P&F/250 LAFONTAINE MARC/LAFONTAINE JULIEN 04:12:18.051 34 51:55.622 05:27.679
36 100 ./250 GRUN CHRISTOPHE/GRUN LEE ROY 04:07:44.233 33 1 L 04:30.802
37 108 ./250 SNESTER LUC/DERVAENE ALAIN 03:11:53.051 29 4 L 04:40.212
38 15 SOLO/250 MONFORT JEAN-FRANCOIS 04:05:31.227 29 53:38.176 05:37.037
39 82 SOLO/250 FRAIPONT DOMINIQUE 04:08:46.687 29 56:53.636 05:09.120
40 72 P&F/250 DE CORTE/EAMON JANE 04:08:54.799 29 57:01.748 05:43.011
41 41 ./250 FRANCOIS NICOLAS/DEVOS JEROME 03:00:40.670 27 2 L 04:55.282
42 5 ./250 DESPONTIN MIKAEL/CREMER CEDRIC 01:59:10.691 26 1 L 04:22.654
43 22 ./250 ALTENHOVEN THIBAUD/GOURMET CHRISTOPHE 02:36:10.299 26 36:59.608 05:05.558
44 7 ./250 FRANS/FRANS 02:19:38.762 23 3 L 04:56.651
45 63 SOLO/250 PASKO ARTHUR 02:37:22.070 19 4 L 05:16.025
46 52 SOLO/250 SEBASTIANE DAVID 01:44:05.005 16 3 L 04:57.288
47 60 SOLO/250 JOYEUX VINCENT 02:24:45.899 14 2 L 05:11.248
48 21 GENT/250 PHILLIPPE LAURENT/BEGHUIN HUGO 01:17:19.394 12 2 L 05:14.838
49 14 ./250 MEIRE PIETERJAN/DE MEZURE PETER 01:02:17.196 11 1 L 05:14.325

1 38 ./125 GUILLAUME LOGAN/GUILLAUME STEVE 04:06:11.642 48 1 L 04:41.390
2 30 ./125 KAUT KEVIN/HOFFMANN ANDY 04:08:55.456 47 1 L 04:48.089
3 31 ./125 FOURNY DIDIER/LANGLOIS FRANCOIS 04:05:26.303 46 1 L 04:50.455
4 67 ./125 WILLEM ERIK/LAMBILLIOTTE ANTOINE 04:05:51.738 46 00:25.435 04:39.402
5 84 ./125 RENIER LAURENT/DE VLEESCHOUVERS J.P. 04:07:19.393 46 01:53.090 04:54.730
6 33 ./125 FENA ANTOINE/COLLET AMAURY 04:06:17.467 45 1 L 04:55.139
7 11 SOLO/125 DEBLIRE ARNAUD 04:07:30.723 45 01:13.256 05:10.008
8 37 ./125 REMY JEAN-CHARLES/HAVELANGE FRANCOIS 04:08:56.033 45 02:38.566 05:01.344
9 54 ./125 RENARD CYRIL/RENARD DAMIEN 04:06:25.447 44 1 L 04:56.128

10 50 ./125 GUILLAUME STEVE/GUILLAUME JEAN CLAUDE 04:10:08.634 43 1 L 04:56.810
11 70 ./125 TARGNON FLORENT/TARGNON QUENTIN 04:04:38.246 42 1 L 05:03.248
12 12 SOLO/125 FIEVET FRANCOIS 04:06:19.234 42 01:40.988 05:21.955
13 36 P&F/125 URBANY FRANCIS/URBANY GEOFFREY 04:08:47.517 41 1 L 05:08.528
14 45 ./125 THIRIONET PIERRE-ETIENNE/HENROTIN REMY 04:08:21.970 40 1 L 04:56.640
15 58 ./125 GAELS JORDAN/WINAND NICOLAS 04:09:24.630 36 4 L 05:47.467
16 46 ./125 DESTRUMENT GABRIEL/JASPER WILLIAM 03:09:38.526 33 3 L 05:09.465
17 74 ./125 VANDERMEULEN/CONSTANT FRANCIS 04:11:16.323 27 6 L 05:56.217
18 29 ./125 TOUETTE PIERRE/BRETON RENAUD 03:17:39.625 26 1 L 05:01.163
19 25 SOLO/125 CHARLIER PAUL 02:32:59.140 21 5 L 05:28.107
20 64 SOLO/125 ADDARIO ROSSANO 02:13:40.132 20 1 L 04:56.277
21 68 SOLO/125 HANONN OLIVIER 02:24:16.868 20 10:36.736 05:32.413
22 51 SOLO/125 LEMAIRE ROMAIN 04:08:41.201 19 1 L 05:40.000
23 43 SOLO/125 DE VINCK MICHEL 02:59:38.592 17 2 L 05:33.090
24 47 ./125 PIERRARD FRANK/DEBAIFFE ADRIEN 01:26:31.198 16 1 L 04:51.298
25 24 SOLO/125 DEWELL SERGE 02:09:57.841 10 6 L 05:31.331
26 40 SOLO/125 DUMONT GUILLAUME 00:48:30.407 9 1 L 05:08.554
27 59 SOLO/125 MICHEL DAVID 00:52:08.791 6 3 L 07:08.002

1 11 SOLO/125 DEBLIRE ARNAUD 04:07:30.723 45 05:10.008
2 12 SOLO/125 FIEVET FRANCOIS 04:06:19.234 42 3 L 05:21.955
3 8 SOLO/250 THIENPONDT BENOIT 04:09:49.421 41 1 L 05:22.893
4 53 SOLO/250 FRAIPONT ETIENNE 04:07:26.818 37 4 L 05:13.637
5 23 SOLO/250 VAN HOFTRAETEN JOOST 03:20:22.429 34 3 L 05:21.551
6 15 SOLO/250 MONFORT JEAN-FRANCOIS 04:05:31.227 29 5 L 05:37.037
7 82 SOLO/250 FRAIPONT DOMINIQUE 04:08:46.687 29 03:15.460 05:09.120
8 25 SOLO/125 CHARLIER PAUL 02:32:59.140 21 8 L 05:28.107
9 64 SOLO/125 ADDARIO ROSSANO 02:13:40.132 20 1 L 04:56.277

10 68 SOLO/125 HANONN OLIVIER 02:24:16.868 20 10:36.736 05:32.413
11 63 SOLO/250 PASKO ARTHUR 02:37:22.070 19 1 L 05:16.025
12 51 SOLO/125 LEMAIRE ROMAIN 04:08:41.201 19 31:19.131 05:40.000
13 43 SOLO/125 DE VINCK MICHEL 02:59:38.592 17 2 L 05:33.090
14 52 SOLO/250 SEBASTIANE DAVID 01:44:05.005 16 1 L 04:57.288
15 60 SOLO/250 JOYEUX VINCENT 02:24:45.899 14 2 L 05:11.248
16 24 SOLO/125 DEWELL SERGE 02:09:57.841 10 4 L 05:31.331
17 40 SOLO/125 DUMONT GUILLAUME 00:48:30.407 9 1 L 05:08.554
18 59 SOLO/125 MICHEL DAVID 00:52:08.791 6 3 L 07:08.002

1 3 P&F/250 BRIXHE JOEL/BRIXHE JOEL 04:06:37.806 49 04:25.944
2 55 P&F/250 MOTTARD RAYMOND/MOTTARD CEDRIC 04:07:01.851 45 4 L 04:59.122
3 36 P&F/125 URBANY FRANCIS/URBANY GEOFFREY 04:08:47.517 41 4 L 05:08.528
4 34 P&F/250 LAFONTAINE MARC/LAFONTAINE JULIEN 04:12:18.051 34 7 L 05:27.679
5 72 P&F/250 DE CORTE/EAMON JANE 04:08:54.799 29 5 L 05:43.011

9 64 SOLO/125 ADDARIO ROSSANO 02:13:40.132 20 1 L 04:56.277
10 68 SOLO/125 HANONN OLIVIER 02:24:16.868 20 10:36.736 05:32.413

1 21 GENT/250 PHILLIPPE LAURENT/BEGHUIN HUGO 01:17:19.394 12 8 l 05:14.838

The result are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals GOUVY

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 3,000 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering
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